SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

COMPANY: ISSUED DATE: 02/19/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

The Food Source International, Inc.
FoodChain ID

BRAND: The Food Source International

CERTIFICATE NO. CERT. ISSUE DATE

(MM/DD/YYYY)
02/16/2023

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/18/2025

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Dehydrated Cabbage Flakes, ST 280125 C-431871-2023 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

Dehydrated Carrot 3/4" Flake 280115 C-431854-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

Dehydrated Carrot 3/8" 280116 C-431863-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

Dehydrated Carrot Cross Cut 280118 C-431874-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

Dehydrated Carrot Dices 4x4x4 280112 C-431877-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025

(3/16")

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Dehydrated Carrot Flakes 280117 C-431862-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

Dehydrated Carrot Granules 280113 C-431864-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

Dehydrated Carrots 1/4" Diced 280114 C-431860-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025 Products for human ingestion or direct application

to the skin

280119 C-431866-2023 02/16/2023 02/18/2025

Dehydrated Celery Root 3/8"
Flake

Dehydrated Celery Stalk & Leaf
Flakes, ST

Dehydrated Celery Stalk & Leaf
Powder, ST

Dehydrated Green Beans 1/2"

280120

280121

280122

C-431876-2023

C-431869-2023

C-431852-2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time.
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SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

COMPANY: ISSUED DATE: 02/19/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

The Food Source International, Inc.
FoodChain ID

BRAND: The Food Source International

CERTIFICATE NO. CERT. ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

PRODUCT NAME

Dehydrated Parsnip Flakes, ST

Dehydrated Parsnip Granules

FlavourMax 1201387NA

Green Bean Powder, ST

Marjoram Whole

Organic Autolyzed Yeast Extract
052621C

Organic Cheddar Cheese Powder
071816A

Organic Dehydrated Carrot
Powder

Organic YE Low Salt Light Powder
1201782NA

Organic YE Low Salt Potentiator
1201835NA

Spray Dried Tomato Powder

PRODUCT ID

280126

280124

768672

711962

280123

774611

500577

367420

768674

768675

367417

C-431850-2023

C-431859-2023

C-431868-2023

C-431861-2023

C-431851-2023

C-431870-2023

C-431853-2023

C-431873-2023

C-431872-2023

C-431865-2023

C-431875-2023

(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY: FoodChain ID

BRAND: The Food Source International

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID CERTIFICATE NO.

YE Low Salt Light Powder 768673 C-431858-2023

1201170NA

YS LS High Protein 1201170 775460 C-431867-2023

The Food Source International, Inc.

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/16/2023

02/16/2023

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/18/2025

02/18/2025

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

ISSUED DATE: 02/19/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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