

## **SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS**

COMPANY: The Food Source International, Inc. ISSUED DATE: 02/19/2024

nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY: FoodChain ID

**BRAND:** The Food Source International

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
Dehydrated Cabbage Flakes, ST	280125	C-431871-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrot 3/4" Flake	280115	C-431854-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrot 3/8"	280116	C-431863-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrot Cross Cut	280118	C-431874-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrot Dices 4x4x4 (3/16")	280112	C-431877-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrot Flakes	280117	C-431862-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrot Granules	280113	C-431864-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Carrots 1/4" Diced	280114	C-431860-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Celery Root 3/8" Flake	280119	C-431866-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Celery Stalk & Leaf Flakes, ST	280120	C-431876-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Celery Stalk & Leaf Powder, ST	280121	C-431869-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Green Beans 1/2"	280122	C-431852-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time.



## **SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS**

COMPANY: The Food Source International, Inc. ISSUED DATE: 02/19/2024

nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY: FoodChain ID

**BRAND:** The Food Source International

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
					to the skin
Dehydrated Parsnip Flakes, ST	280126	C-431850-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Dehydrated Parsnip Granules	280124	C-431859-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
FlavourMax 1201387NA	768672	C-431868-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Green Bean Powder, ST	711962	C-431861-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Marjoram Whole	280123	C-431851-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Organic Autolyzed Yeast Extract 052621C	774611	C-431870-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Organic Cheddar Cheese Powder 071816A	500577	C-431853-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Organic Dehydrated Carrot Powder	367420	C-431873-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Organic YE Low Salt Light Powder 1201782NA	768674	C-431872-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Organic YE Low Salt Potentiator 1201835NA	768675	C-431865-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
Spray Dried Tomato Powder	367417	C-431875-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time.



## **SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS**

**COMPANY:** The Food Source International, Inc. ISSUED DATE: 02/19/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY: FoodChain ID

**BRAND:** The Food Source International

PRODUCT NAME	PRODUCT ID	CERTIFICATE NO.	CERT. ISSUE DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	SCOPE OF VERIFICATION
YE Low Salt Light Powder 1201170NA	768673	C-431858-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin
YS LS High Protein 1201170	775460	C-431867-2023	02/16/2023	02/18/2025	Products for human ingestion or direct application to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to revoke this certificate at any time.